Eventech OÜ
Lampide hinnakiri 2011
LIF- Qty Price Price
Watt Volt code ANSI Reference Notes Brand Base box +VAT 20%
Stage & Studiolamps
PAR 36 lamps - screw terminal cap
25 5,5 25PAR36 5,5 X 4,5 GE Screw 12 8,4 € 10,1 €
30 6,4 4515 5 X 5 GE Screw 12 3,0 € 3,6 €

Lenght 119,1 mm
800 240 P2/11 EME Philips R7s 10 6,8 € 8,2 €
1 000 240 P2/20 Philips R7s 10 7,1 € 8,5 €
Length 142,9 mm
2 000 240 P2/27 FEX Blonde Osram R7s 6 23,5 € 28,2 €
Length 189,1 mm
625 240 P2/10 Philips R7s 10 9,4 € 11,3 €
1 000 240 P2/7 EKM Osram R7s 12 6,3 € 7,5 €
1 250 240 P2/12 Osram R7s 10 6,0 € 7,2 €
Discharge lamps
Single ended
70 CDM-T70/830 3000K Philips New G12 12 26,9 € 32,3 €
70 CDM-T70/942 4200K Philips New G12 12 26,9 € 32,3 €
70 CMH-T70/830 3000K GE New G12 12 22,0 € 26,4 €
70 CMH-T70/942 4200K GE New G12 12 22,0 € 26,4 €
125 MSR125/HR 6000K Philips New GZX9.5 4 173,7 € 208,5 €
125 CSR125/HR 5600K GE New GZX9.5 10 123,0 € 147,6 €
150 CSS150/CAP/50          5000K GE GY9.5 10 35,4 € 42,4 €
150 MBI150/T/30                3000K GE G12 10 41,6 € 50,0 €
Eventech OÜ,  Türi 10d,  11313 Tallinn,  ESTONIA
Tel +372 6555 444, Fax +372 679 9651,  e-mail info@eventech.ee 4
Eventech OÜ
Lampide hinnakiri 2011
LIF- Qty Price Price
Watt Volt code ANSI Reference Notes Brand Base box +VAT 20%
Single ended, cont.
150 MBI150/T/40                4000K GE G12 10 41,6 € 50,0 €
150 CDM-T150/830             3000K Philips G12 12 23,0 € 27,6 €
150 CDM-T150/942            4200K Philips G12 12 23,0 € 27,6 €
150 CDM-T150/942/SA      4200K Philips G12 12 37,4 € 44,9 €
150 CMH-T150/830                  3000K GE G12 12 22,0 € 26,4 €
150 CMH-T150/942 4200K GE G12 12 22,0 € 26,4 €
150 HSD150/70 7000K Osram G12 10 50,1 € 60,1 €
150 HTI150 6900K Osram GY9.5 10 76,5 € 91,8 €
150 HTI152 5000K Osram GY9.5 10 46,1 € 55,3 €
200 HMI200/SE      6000K Osram GZX9.5 1 95,8 € 114,9 €
200 MSR200HR 6000K Philips GZX9.5 4 123,3 € 147,9 €
200 CSR200/SE/HR 5600 GE GZ9.5 10 79,7 € 95,7 €
200 HSD200/60          6000K Osram GY9.5 10 63,8 € 76,6 €
200 MSD200 6000K Philips GY9.5 4 75,2 € 90,3 €
200 MSD200/2 6700K Philips GY9.5 4 86,9 € 104,3 €
250 HSD250/60          6000K Osram GY9.5 10 70,7 € 84,9 €
250 MSD250 6700K Philips GY9.5 4 87,8 € 105,4 €
250 HSD250/80 8000K Osram GY9.5 10 69,1 € 82,9 €
250 MSD250/2 8500K Philips GY9.5 4 85,3 € 102,4 €
250 CSD250/2/SE 8500K GE New GY9.5 10 68,0 € 81,6 €
400 HSR400/60          5900K Osram GX9.5 1 99,7 € 119,7 €
400 MSR400 5900K Philips GX9.5 4 130,2 € 156,2 €
400 MSR400/HR 6000K Philips GZX9.5 1 124,2 € 149,1 €
400 CSR400/SE/HR 6000K GE New GZX9.5 10 94,1 € 113,0 €
400 HTI405/SE      6000K Osram GY9.5 1 122,6 € 147,1 €
400 MSR400/SA 5600K Philips GY9.5 4 176,5 € 211,8 €
575 HSD575/60 6000K Osram GX9.5 1 122,7 € 147,3 €
575 HSD575/72 7200K Osram GX9.5 1 122,7 € 147,3 €
575 HSR575/60       6000K Osram GX9.5 1 92,4 € 110,9 €
575 HSR575/72 7200K Osram GX9.5 1 92,4 € 110,9 €
575 MSD575 6000K Philips GX9.5 4 158,5 € 190,2 €
575 MSR575/2 7200K Philips GX9.5 4 100,8 € 121,0 €
575 CSR575/2/SE 7200K GE New GX9.5 10 81,1 € 97,4 €
575 CSS575 5500K GE GY9.5 10 65,7 € 78,9 €
575 HMI575/SEL     6000K Osram G22 1 101,1 € 121,3 €
575 MSR575HR 6000K Philips G22 4 106,1 € 127,3 €
575 CSR575/SE/HR 6000K GE G22 10 82,2 € 98,6 €
600 HTI600/SE 5300K Osram FaX1,5 1 182,6 € 219,1 €
700 HSR700/60 6300K Osram G22 1 121,5 € 145,8 €
700 MSD700 6000K Philips G22 4 246,1 € 295,3 €
700 MSR700/2 7200K Philips G22 4 138,9 € 166,7 €
700 CSR700/2/SE 7200K GE New G22 10 66,7 € 80,0 €
700 MSR700/SA 5600K Philips GY9.5 4 166,1 € 199,3 €
700 CSR700/SA 5600K GE New GY9.5 10 123,5 € 148,2 €
700 CSR700/SA/72 7200 GE New 10 123,5 € 148,2 €
700 MSR700/SA/SE FastFit 7500K Philips New PGJX50 4 211,2 € 253,4 €
700 HTI705/SE 5500K Osram GY9.5 1 110,2 € 132,2 €
1 000 CID1000 99-0222 5500K GE G22 1 147,3 € 176,8 €
Eventech OÜ,  Türi 10d,  11313 Tallinn,  ESTONIA
Tel +372 6555 444, Fax +372 679 9651,  e-mail info@eventech.ee 5
Eventech OÜ
Lampide hinnakiri 2011
LIF- Qty Price Price
Watt Volt code ANSI Reference Notes Brand Base box +VAT 20%
Single ended, cont.
1 200 MSD1200 6000K Philips New G22 4 281,1 € 337,3 €
1 200 MSR1200 5900K Philips G22 4 148,3 € 177,9 €
1 200 HSR1200/60     6000K Osram G22 1 145,4 € 174,5 €
1 200 MSR1200/2 7200K Philips G22 4 166,8 € 200,2 €
1 200 CSR1200/2/SE 7200K GE New G22 6 118,2 € 141,9 €
1 200 MSR1200/SA 5600K Philips GY22 4 177,4 € 212,9 €
1 200 CSR1200/SA 6000K GE GY22 6 131,2 € 157,4 €
1 200 MSR1200/SA/SE FastFit 6300K Philips New PGJX50 4 231,7 € 278,0 €
1 200 HMI1200/SEL   6000K Osram G38 1 134,7 € 161,6 €
1 200 MSR1200HR 6000K Philips G38 4 130,6 € 156,7 €
1 200 CSR1200/SE/HR 6000K GE G38 6 109,5 € 131,4 €
2 500 HMI2500/SE   6000K Osram G38 1 195,8 € 234,9 €
2 500 MSR2500HR 6000K Philips G38 1 223,9 € 268,7 €
2 500 CSR2500/SE/HR 6000K GE New G38 6 163,5 € 196,2 €
4 000 HMI4000/SE   6000K Osram G38 1 296,6 € 355,9 €
4 000 MSR4000HR 6000K Philips G38 1 363,8 € 436,6 €
4 000 CSR4000/SE/HR 6000K GE New G38 6 250,9 € 301,0 €
6 000 CSR6000/SE/HR 6000K GE New G38 6 938,3 € 1 126,0 €
6 000 HMI6000/SE 6000K Osram G38 1 1 086,1 € 1 303,3 €
6 000 MSR6000/SE 6000K Philips G38 1 1 204,8 € 1 445,8 €
12 000 CSR12000/SE/HR 6000K GE New G38 4 1 619,4 € 1 943,3 €
18 000 CSR18000/SE/HR 6000K GE New G51 1 3 345,2 € 4 014,2 €
Double ended
70 CDM-TD70/830 3000K Philips New RX7s 12 27,6 € 33,1 €
70 CDM-TD70/942 4200K Philips New RX7s 12 27,6 € 33,1 €
70 CMH-TD70/830 3000K GE New RX7s 12 21,1 € 25,3 €
70 CMH-TD70/942 4200K GE New RX7s 12 21,1 € 25,3 €
150 CDM-TD150/830 3000K Philips New RX7s 12 28,4 € 34,1 €
150 CDM-TD150/942 4200K Philips New RX7s 12 28,4 € 34,1 €
150 CMH-TD150/830 3000K GE New RX7s 12 21,1 € 25,3 €
150 CMH-TD150/942 4200K GE New RX7s 12 21,1 € 25,3 €
200 HTI200/D3/70 7000K Osram New SFc10-4 1 94,6 € 113,5 €
200 CSR200/DE 6000K GE New SFc10-4 10 82,3 € 98,8 €
300 HTI300/DEL HTI 300/D5/57 5700K Osram SFc10-4 1 100,0 € 120,0 €
300 HTI300/D5/65 6500K Osram New SFc10-4 1 96,7 € 116,1 €
400 HTI400/D3/75 7500K Osram New SFc10 1 112,1 € 134,5 €
575 CSR575/S/DE/70 7000K GE New SFc10 10 70,7 € 84,9 €
575 HMI575/GS       6000K Osram SFc10 1 76,3 € 91,5 €
575 MSI575 5600K Philips SFc10 1 89,6 € 107,6 €
700 HTI700/D4/75 7500K Osram New SFc-10 1 117,2 € 140,7 €
700 MSR700/SA2/DE GOLD 7500K Philips New SFc-10 4 129,4 € 155,3 €
1 200 HMI1200/GS 220mm     6000K Osram SFc15.5 1 87,7 € 105,3 €
1 200 CSR1200/DE 6000K GE New SFc15.5 10 85,0 € 102,0 €
1 200 HTI1200/D7/60 145mm 6000K Osram SFc10-4 1 126,8 € 152,2 €
1 200 HTI1200/D7/75 145mm 7500K Osram SFc10-4 1 133,6 € 160,3 €
1 200 MSR1200SA/DE 145mm 6000K Philips SFc10-4 4 132,2 € 158,7 €
Eventech OÜ,  Türi 10d,  11313 Tallinn,  ESTONIA
Tel +372 6555 444, Fax +372 679 9651,  e-mail info@eventech.ee 6
Eventech OÜ
Lampide hinnakiri 2011
LIF- Qty Price Price
Watt Volt code ANSI Reference Notes Brand Base box +VAT 20%
Double ended, cont.
1 200 MSR1200/SA/2/DE 145mm 7500 Philips SFc10-4 4 127,1 € 152,5 €
1 200 CSR1200/S/DE/60 6000K GE SFc10-4 10 123,8 € 148,6 €
1 200 CSR1200/S/DE/72 7200K GE SFc10-4 10 123,8 € 148,6 €
1 500 HTI 1500/D7/60 6000k Osram SFc10-4 10 144,6 € 173,6 €
1 800 MHN-SA1800 5600K Philips PSFc20 1 263,4 € 316,1 €
2 500 HMI2500/GS 355mm 6000K Osram SFa21 1 231,3 € 277,5 €
2 500 CSR2500/DE 6000K GE SFa21 6 205,4 € 246,5 €
2 500 HMI2500/S 210mm 6000K Osram SFa21 1 410,2 € 492,2 €
2 500 MSA2500/DE 5600K Philips SFc 4 441,9 € 530,3 €
4 000 HMI4000/GS 6000K Osram New SFa21 1 253,5 € 304,1 €
4 000 CSR4000/DE 6000K GE New SFa21 6 251,7 € 302,0 €
6 000 HMI6000/GS 6000K Osram New S30 1 591,0 € 709,2 €
6 000 CSR6000/DE 6000K GE New S30 4 492,1 € 590,5 €
12 000 HMI12000/GS 6000K Osram New S30 1 944,0 € 1 132,9 €
12 000 CSR12000/DE 6000K GE New S30 4 768,7 € 922,4 €
Coloured discharge lamps, single ended
70, 150 HITXXX/G12/G Green BLV New G12 12 51,7 € 62,0 €
70, 150 HITXXX/G12/B Blue BLV New G12 12 51,7 € 62,0 €
70, 150 HITXXX/G12/M Magenta BLV New G12 12 51,7 € 62,0 €